SPECIFICATIONS
• High Accuracy
• Compact
• Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical Configurations
• CE Compliant and Weatherproof
• Excellent Stability
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Heavy Industrial • Water Jet Cutting

WIRING
CONNECTION TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION
HP51 - -
Note: For shielded cable or other connector requirements, please consult the factory.
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
HP51  1= 0.5-4.5V
 RATIOMETRIC
 2= 1-5V
 3= 4-20mA
  4= 0-5V
 5= 0-10V
  6= 1-6V
 7= 0.5-4.5V
 X= Customer
       Special
 1= Cable
 4= M12
 5= FORM A
 X= Customer
       Special
 1= 316L
 2= 17-4PH
 X= Customer
       Special
 1= 316  0= No Label
      (OEM)
 1= Adhesive
       Label
 2= Laser
       Marking
500M G
Model Output Connection -
Diaphragm
Material
Port Housing
Material
Label Pressure Port
3 5 1 1 2 9
 1= M16 X 1.5
 2= M20 x 1.5
 3= 9/16-18UNF
 X= Customer Special
 0...500MPa
 B=  Bar
 M=  Mpa
 P=  PSI
 K=  Kpa
 A=  ±0.1%FS
 B=  ±0.25%FS
 C=  ±0.5%FS
-
Pressure
Range
Accuracy
HP5100 series
Ultra-high Industrial Pressure Transducer
M12 1 2 3,4
Cable RED BLACK WHITE (GREEN)
Current Output Wiring
CONNECTION +SUPPLY -SUPPLY NC.PINS P REF VENT
NA
3 2 4
+SUPPLY +OUTPOT COMMON NC.PINS
FORM A 1 2 3,4
P REF VENT
Cable RED WHITE BLACK GREEN
Voltage  Output  Wiring
CONNECTION
M12 BINDER SERIES 713,
09 3431  77 04 OR EQUIV 4-POS FEMALE Connector -
NA
CONNECTION TYPES